Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

DATE:
.X        ± .1
DECIMALS ANGULAR
TITLE:
PART NO:
CAGE CODE :  32559
D
11
REVISION:
07/11/06Engineering ReleaseA M. C.
 2.  MATERIAL: NYLON 6/6, 94V-0, BLACK.
OD
0.100 [2.5mm]
L DIM
MLM1-XXX SERIES
MLM1-138 0.138 [3.5mm]
MLM1-157 0.157 [4.0mm]
MLM1-217 0.217 [5.5mm]
0.197 [5.0mm]MLM1-197
MLM1-177 0.177 [4.5mm]
MLM1-256 0.256 [6.5mm]
MLM1-276
MLM1-335
MLM1-315
MLM1-295
0.276 [7.0mm]
0.335 [8.5mm]
0.315 [8.0mm]
0.295 [7.5mm]
MLM1-236 0.236 [6.0mm]
MLM1-374 0.374 [9.5mm]
MLM1-394
MLM1-453
MLM1-433
MLM1-413
0.394 [10.0mm]
0.453 [11.5mm]
0.433 [11.0mm]
0.413 [10.5mm]
MLM1-354 0.354 [9.0mm]
0.650 [16.5mm]MLM1-650
MLM1-748
MLM1-728
MLM1-709
MLM1-689

MLM1-610
MLM1-591
MLM1-571
MLM1-551
MLM1-531
MLM1-512
MLM1-492
0.630 [16.0mm]
0.610 [15.5mm]
0.591 [15.0mm]
0.571 [14.5mm]
0.551 [14.0mm]
0.531 [13.5mm]
0.512 [13.0mm]
0.492 [12.5mm]
MLM1-472 0.472 [12.0mm]
0.787 [20.0mm]MLM1-787
MLM1-846
MLM1-827
MLM1-807
0.846 [21.5mm]
0.827 [21.0mm]
0.807 [20.5mm]
MLM1-768 0.768 [19.5mm]
MLM2-827
MLM2-807
MLM2-787
MLM2-768
MLM2-689
MLM2-709
MLM2-728
MLM2-748
0.827 [21.0mm]
0.807 [20.5mm]
0.787 [20.0mm]
0.768 [19.5mm]
0.689 [17.5mm]
0.709 [18.0mm]
0.728 [18.5mm]
0.748 [19.0mm]
0.205 [ 5.2mm]
0.492 [12.5mm]MLM2-492
MLM2-512
MLM2-531
MLM2-551
MLM2-571

MLM2-433
MLM2-453
MLM2-394
MLM2-374
MLM2-315
MLM2-335
0.472 [12.0mm]
0.354 [9.0mm]
0.413 [10.5mm]
0.433 [11.0mm]
0.453 [11.5mm]
0.394 [10.0mm]
0.374 [9.5mm]
0.315 [8.0mm]
0.335 [8.5mm]
0.118 [3.0mm]MLM2-118
MLM2-236
MLM2-295
MLM2-276
MLM2-256